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1 

Dr SugandhaTiwari Associate Professor  
Dayanand Girls'P.G College, 

Kanpur  9336818075 sugandhatiwari7@gmail.com 
2 

Dr. Ashish Malhotra 
Dean Students 

Welfare Union Christian College  9774814816 malhotraashish116@gmail.com 
3 

Dr Bharat Basistha Director 
Department of Science 

&Technology, Govt. of Sikkim 8967732338 basisthabharat@gmail.com 
4 Dr S Bawri  Principal Bissau College  9436102321 drsbawri@gmail.com 
5 Dr. Sultan A I Choudhury Associate Professor Dimoria College,Assam 9707012194 choudhurymanzoor@gmail.com 
6 Dr. Chrysanthemum Massar Principal Lady Keane College 9436336308 chrysmassar@gmail.com 
7 Namrata Thapa Associate Professor NBBD  college .Gangtok. 6297125109 dmalati22@gmail.com 
8 Bivan Rodriques Mukhim Principal Don Bosco College 9435594511 bivanmukhim@gmail.com 
9 Dr. Ratnadeep Roy Principal Women's College Shillong 9436164948 roy.ratnadeep@gmail.com 
10 Nehemaiah Nongpluh Asst. Professor Women's college Shillong 8575204754 nehe98@gmail.com 
11 Roluahpuia Solo Assistant Professor Women's College 9436118998 rlpsolo@gmail.com 
12 Dr. Piyush Kumar Mishra Asstt. Professor (SG)  B. N. College, Dhubri 8638000686 piyushmishra20@gmail.com 
13 Dr.Sonali Roy Paul Assistant Professor Women's College, Shillong 9862627790 sonali.roy.paul@gmail.com 
14 Dr. A. Premils Devi Assistant Professor  Standard College, Imphal 9862108346 apremiladevi45@gmail.com 
15 SIMA NATH  Assistant Professor  Women's College, Shillong 8794254472 123simanath@gmail.com 
16 Farishta Yasmin Associate Professor Nowgong College, Assam, India 7003550620 farishtayasmin@gmail.com 
17 Prof Santhosh Rebello sJ Profession  St Aloysius College Mangalore 9141201855 sanrebmlr@gmail.com 
18 Dr SOMA DAS Assistant Professor Karimganj College 8011884564 sd.assam2009@gmail.com 
19 Dr.Yumnam Jamuna Devi Asst.Prof. Standard College Imphal 9863181556 jamunayumnam@gmail.com 
18 MUKUNDA DEWRI Assistant Professor Bodoland University 09864728554 dewri11@gmail.com 
19 Sumana Chakraborty Assistant Professor Assam University, Silchar 9435522024 csumone@gmail.com 
20 Prof L  Joyprakash Singh Dean (SOT) NEHU, Shillong 9436349192 deanst@nehu.ac.in 
21 Biswajit De Teacher Ramakrishna Mission Vidyalaya 6909481208 debiswajit09@gmail.com 
22 C  V  Chalapati  Rao Ex Chief Scientist  NEERI +919372960951 cvchalapatirao@gmail.com 
23 Haimanti Choudhury Asst Profedsor Women's College Shillong 9436110148 haimanti.choushury@gmail.com 
24 Dr. Jayati Bhattacharjee Assistant Professor  Women's College, Shillong  +917627962038 jebi377@gmail.com 
25 Siya Ram Assistant Professor Gautam Buddha University 9958266309 siyaram1@gmail.com 
26 Sarbani Bhattacharjee Assistant Professor  K.L.Bajoria College 09378182961 sarbanibhattacharjee81@gmail.com 
27 Prof Mahendra Kumar Modi Biotechnology Assam Agricultural University 9435091017 mkmodi@aau.ac.in 
28 Navita Srivastava Professor A.P.S.University Rewa 8839684559 navitarewa65@gmail.com 
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29 Dr Ashutosh Roy Chief Scientist AAU, , Jorhat 9435823601 ashutosh_rars@yahoo.com 
30 RAJESH LOHANI Faculty GEC 08322336541 rblohani@gec.ac.in 
31 Dr Gopesh Paul Assistant Professor St. Edmund's College 9856886442 paul84g@gmail.com 
32 Shekinah Challam Assistant Professor St. Edmund's College, Shillong 9863418937 shekinah.challam@gmail.com 
33 Sagayamary. B Principal  St. Joseph of Tarbes.  9448120966 sagubackianathan@gmail.com 
34 Punitha Assistant Professor St.Annes college of engineering 9080160429 srjiltsat@gmail.com 
35 Jose Palely Principal  Don Bosco College Golaghat 9508989780 jpalely@dbcgolaghat.com 
36 Iasylloklang Rynjah Assistant Professor  St.Edmund’s College 9774014329 irynjah06@gmail.com 
37 Dioneas Aaron War Asst Professor St Edmund's College 9436102073 dioneaswar@yahoo.co.in 
38 Ms. Sarmistha Deb Assistant Professor St. Edmund's College 9863021031 sarmistha7324@yahoo.co.in 
39 Dipankar Deb Associate Professor  St. Edmund,s College  7005651483 dipdeb64@gmail.com 
40 Larihun Jeengaph Assistant Professor  St. Edmund's College, Shillong  9862212836 01lari06@gmail.com 
41 WANPLI KHARWANLANG Assistant Professor St. Edmund's College Shillong 7005779989 victorsylvan123@gmail.com 
42 Durlav Nr.Singha Asst. Professor Dakshin Kamrup College 09864109866 durlavns@gmail.com 
43 Dr. Jangkholun Mate Co-Ordinator, IQAC Churachandpur College 8787693934 dr.j.mate@gmail.com 
44 Dr. K K Elizabeth Hod Commerce St Edmund's college, +919089209743 kkelizabethsec@gmail.com 
45 Mitali Dey  Associate Professor  St.Edmund’s College  9436100683 mitali.sec@gmail.com 
46 Teddy Kharshandi Assistant Professor  St Edmund's College, Shillong  8974081216 teddy.kharshandi@gmail.com 
47 

Br Ralph Sequeira 
Member Of The 
Governing Board Christian Brothers 09862967598 ralphwithyou@gmail.com 

48 Dapbiang Nongkynrih  Assistant Professor  St Edmund's college, Shillong.  9863088157 dnongkynrih24@yahoo.com 
49 Manbhalang Chyne Assistant Professor St. Edmund's College 9862041464 mchyne@gmail.com 
50 Dr. Ashutosh Dey  Associate Professor  Ri-Bhoi College  9436706991 ashutoshdey2@gmail.com 
51 Palma Cristi Marwein Assistant Professor Shillong Commerce College 8974009211 giamarwein@gmail.com 
52 

Smt. Madonna Pariat  Assistant Professor  
Williamnagar govt college, East 

Garo Hills District  9774279152 madonnapariat1@gmail.com 
53 

Prof:S.I.Malagali Assstant Professor 
C.S.Bembalagi College 

Ramdurg. 9241122860 simalagali@gmail.com 
54 

Surmal Nave Assistant Professor  

Gulab Bai Yadav Smriti Shiksha 
Mahavidhyala Borawan 

Khargone Mp  99777924422 surmal.narve89@gmail.com 
55 Khrawborlang Nongsiej Assistant Professor St. Edmund's College, Shillong 7005947663 khrawbor.ngsiej@gmail.com 
56 Baristar Lyngkhoi Assistant Professor  St. Edmund's College, Shillong  +919856719647 barrislyngkhoi@gmail.com 
57 

Prathiksha M Assistant Professor 
Psgr Krishnamal College For 

Women 6379648230 prathikshamurugan1811@gmail.com 
58 Michelle Khongwir Assistant Professor St. Edmund's College, Shilllong 9863022560 mkhongwir02@gmail.com 
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59 
Ravi Patil  Assistant Professor  

Smt. Somavva C. Angadi 
Government First Grade College  9591346368 ravipatil9224@gmail.com 

60 Edmond Lamare Assistant Professor Thomas Jones Synod College,  8259967745 edilamare24@gmail.com 
61 Dipankar Debnath Asst. Professor St. Mary's College 9863312614 d.debnath@smcs.ac.in 
62 Neelanjana Biswas Vice Principal Sarala Birla Gyan Jyoti Group 9957181369 neelanjanashillong@gmail.com 
63 V. Dipali Sharma Rao School Principal Laban Assamese Girls' School 9436346591 vds_rao@yahoo.in 
64 Dr Chandana Bhattacharjee Assistant Professor Women's College, Shillong 9436116951 cbhattacharjee4@gmail.com 
65 Audrey D. Dohling Assistant Professor  St. Edmund's College  8258017473 audreyddohling@gmail.com 
66 Jayanta Handique Associate Professor Digboi College 9435531665 jhandique@yahoo.com 
67 Dr Jatindra Lahkar Associate Professor Digboi College 7002050062 jatindralahkar@gmail.com 
68 Murchana Gogoi Assistant Professor Digboi College 9678756285 murchanag14@gmail.com 
69 Dr. Deep Kumar Kuri Assistant Professor Digboi College, Digboi,  9954525587 deepkuri303@gmail.com 
70 Dr Abhijit Mahanta Assistant Professor Digboi College 8811959858 abhijit.mahanta222@gmail.com 
71 Dr Dip Saikia Principal Digboi College, Digboi 9954487650 dr_dip_saikia@yahoo.co.in 
72 Dr. Deborshee Gogoi Assistant Professor Digboi College 9706375001 deborshee05@gmail.com 
73 Dr. Bishwajit Saikia Assistant Professor Digboi College, Digboi 9954314676 bsaikia676@gmail.com 
74 Br Simon Coelho Iqac Coordinator  St Edmund College 9748211664 simcoelho02@gmail.com 
75 Dr. Kishor Haloi Assistant Professor Digboi College 9706095354 kishorhaloi@gmail.com 
76 Dr. Rashmi Patowary Assistant Professor Digboi College 9435137946 rashmi68patowary@gmail.com 
77 Mukunda Madhab Gogoi Assistant Professor Digboi College 8638745305 mukundamadhav10@gmail.com 
78 Dr. Moni Kankana Kalita Assistant Professor Digboi College 9706642153 monikankana14@gmail.com 
79 Rosa Mystica Mawlong  Assistant Professor  St. Edmund's College 9782711249 rmmawlong@gmail.com 
80 Dr. P. R Kharshiing Assistant Professor  St. Edmund's College 9863452120 ronaldkharshiing@gmail.com 
81 Esmarjune Kharpan Assistant Professor Synod College 8787559089 esmarjunekharpan@gmail.com 
82 Sewali Hazarika Saikia  Assistant Professor  Digboi College, Digboi 9954485476 sewalisaikia021179@gmail.com 
83 Nayan Jyoti Khound Assistant Professor Digboi College, Digboi, Assam 8638798264 njkhound@gmail.com 
84 Baljuda Dean St Edmund's College Shillong 9863103867 beldeansec@gmail.com 
85 Koben John Nongkynrih Asst. Professor St. Edmund's College Shillong 9863288931 kobenjohn77@gmail.com 
86 Anuradha Choudhury Tutor VKNRL School of Nursing 7896611721 anuradhac64@gmail.com 
87 Cordelia C. L. Thabah Assistant Professor  Nabon Women's Synod College 8131895711 catz.thabah@gmail.com 
88 Wealth pheen kharshiing Lecturer Meribon K.H.memorial college 9485395348 kharshiingwealth@gmail.com 
89 Allanson Wahlang Assistant Professor  St. Edmund’s College 9863848041 allan.wahlang@gmail.com 
90 Emida Oo Paya Sumer Assistant Professor St. Edmund’s College 8787405631 esumer.academic@gmail.com 
91 Banrihun Ryntathiang Assistant Professor Mawsynram Border Area College 8794234573 banriryntathiang17@gmail.com 
92 Dr. Wandaia Syngkon Assistant Professor  St Edmund's College 8787482713 w.syngkon@gmail.com 
93 Dr.  A. War Nongbri  Assistant Professor  Seng Khasi College  9856082401 yuleazalea@yahoo.co.in 
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94 Gabriella Rapsang Assistant Professor St. Edmunds College 9615577072 rqpsanggaby1995@gmail.com 
95 Edaneolla Kynta Assistant Professor St. Edmund's College, Shillong 9774034436 ekynta@gmail.com 
96 Melvin Star Majaw Asst. Professor St. Edmund's College, Shillong 9774655305 melvinmajaw@yahoo.com 
97 Prasenjit Paul Lecturer St. Edmund's College 6009085848 prasenjit.paul9780@gmail.com 
98 Badasuklin Syiem Nandah  Assistant Lecturer  Mynken Christian School 9863611444 badanandah@gmail.com 
99 Batlarity Thabah Asst Lecturer  Meribon KH Memorial College  8416075736 batlathabah@gmail.com 
100 Sandip Datta General Manager Computech Limited 9163818561 sandip0807.datta@gmail.com 
101 Juliena Nongsiej Asst Professor Mawsynram Border Area College 9366390576 julienanongsiej30@gmail.com 
102 Merynisha Kharchandy Assistant professor Mawsynram Border Area College 9774251284 nkharchandy@gmail.com 
103 Cherryiolyne Ryndem Assistant Professor Mawlai Presbyterian College 9774880295 ryndemcherry27@gmail.com 
104 Cherryiolyne Ryndem Assistant Professor Mawlai Presbyterian College 9774880295 ryndemcherry27@gmail.com 
105 Rikyntilaing Hoojon Assistant Professor Mawsynram Border Area College 9366354364 rikyntihoojon@gmail.com 
106 Karuna Phukan Asst. Professor  Digboi College  8486802101 assam.karuna@gmail.com 
107 Dr. PG Jangamlung Richard Assistant Professor William Carey University,  9612550953 richpgj@gmail.com 
108 Mr Ranjan Chaterjee Member NGT, New Delhi  ranjan52@gmail.com 
109 Iarisa Anette R Dorphang Assistant Professor St. Edmund's College, Shillong 9402161907 iarisa1913@gmail.com 
110 Randolph Langstieh Assistant Professor St. Edmund's College, Shillong 8575871490 rvlangstieh@gmail.com 
111 Mrs. Valaria Bamon Assistant Professor Thomas Jones Synod College 9774100910 bamonvalaria@gmail.com 
112 Brighterson Lyngdoh Giri Assistant Professor St. Edmund's College, Shillong 9862247314 brighterson@gmail.com 
113 Finley Ej Syngai  Assistant Professor  St Edmund's College,  8787603094 finleysyngai@gmail.com 
114 Rupa Upadhyaya Nursing tutor VKNRL School Of Nursing 7002092010 rupaupadhyaya1992@gmail.com 
115 Jyoti Lakshmi Handique Tutor VKNRL School Of Nursing 7896314177 jyotilakahmihandique@gmail.com 
116 Catherine Kujur Tutor VKNRL School Of Nursing 8812967657 kujurkath@gmail.com 
117 Kabita Devi Principal  VKNRL School Of Nursing 9859821676 kabitadevi28dec@gmail.com 
118 Pynshngain Lang Bang Assistant Professor Mawsynram Border Area College 9366078803 pynshngainbang13@gmail.com 
119 Aibakor Kharbuli Academician St Edmund's College  09856280410 aibakorkharbuli@gmail.com 
120 Boby Begam Nursing Tutor  VKNRL School Of Nursing 09365450961 bobybegum.smu@gmail.com 
121 Lobisor Kurbah  Associate Professor  St Edmund college 8974022356 kurbah88@gmail.com 
122 Darilin Suting Associate Professor St Edmunds College 9862035011 darilinsuting@gmail.com 

 Deepti Chopra Executive Assistant Sify Technologies 9810332180 deep15d@gmail.com 
 Streamlet Dkhar Prof & Dean  NEHU 9436117479 s.kharsyntiew@gmaol.com 
 Dhrubajyoti Choudhury Associate Professor  St Edmund's college 09856001610 dhruba_choudhury@rediffmail.com 
 Ishtiyaq Nabi Content Manager Sify Technologies 09654005901 ishtiyaq.nabi@sifycorp.com 


